
FALL 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

DATE EVENT TIME Room 

Tue, Aug 27 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters 12:00 - 12:30 pm Virtual BB 

Wed, Aug 28 UAFS Block Party 11:00 am - 1:00 pm Campus Green 

Thu, Aug 29 Utilizing LinkedIn 11:30 am ʹ 12:00 pm LI 224 

Mon, Sep 2 Labor Day ʹ Campus Closed    

Tue, Sep 3 NACA Employability Skills Assessment 12:00 -12:30 pm Virtual BB 

Tue, Sep 3 Interview Skills 1:00 - 1:30 pm LI 203 

Wed, Sep 4 Networking 101: Creating an Elevator Speech 2:00 - 2:50 pm LI 203 

Thu, Sep 5 ACHE Tabling 10:00 am ʹ 2:00 pm MS Lobby 

Thu, Sep 5 Career Technology 101 4:00 - 4:30 pm LI 224 

Mon, Sep 9 Telephone/Virtual Interview Skills 12:00 - 12:30 pm LI 203 

Tue, Sep 10 Leadership and Teamwork  10:00 - 10:30 am Virtual BB 

Tue, Sep 10 Professionalism and Workplace Etiquette 1:00 - 1:30 pm LI 203 

Thu, Sep 12 Interview Skills 11:30 am ʹ 12:00 LI 209 

Thu, Sep 12 Meet the Firms Prep ʹ Accounting/Finance 3:15 - 4:00 pm Latture 

Mon, Sep 16 Networking Session: ArcBest Technologies 12:30 - 1:30 pm BD 101 

Tue, Sep 17 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters 3:30 - 4:00 pm LI 209 
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